
Put a face to the name

Marios 
Anaesthetics & ICU Division
Marios@locumlife.com.au

02 9055 6954

Isabel 
Anaesthetics & ICU Division

Isabel@locumlife.com.au
02 9056 8288

Sam 
Women and children's 
sam@locumlife.com.au

02 9055 6921

Evie
Women and children's

Evette@locumlife.com.au
02 9055 6833

Jonathan 
Mental Health

Jonathan@locumlife.com.au
02 9055 6873

Daniel 
Mental Health

Daniel@locumlife.com.au
02 9055 6879

Michael 
Mental Health

Michael@locumlife.com.au
02 9055 8153

Cydney 
Mental Health

Cydney@locumlife.com.au
02 9055 8481

Jessie 
Mental Health

Jessie@locumlife.com.au
02 9055 6880

Delphine 
ED - FACEM

Delphine@locumlife.com.au
02 9055 6863

Francine
Emergency & GP VMO's

Francine@locumlife.com.au
02 9055 6946

Camille
Emergency Medicine

Camille@locumlife.com.au
02 9055 6864

Steffan
General Practice

Steffan@locumlife.com.au
02 9055 6924

Briony
Surgery

Briony@locumlife.com.au
02 9055 6915

Lauren 
Medicine

Lauren@locumlife.com.au
02 9055 6988

Nick
Medicine

Nick@locumlife.com.au
02 9055 6948

Please add Jobs@locumlife.com.au to your mailing lists


